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Marvin Feldman
MFeldman@Lackenbach.com
U.S. and Foreign Chemical 
and Pharmaceutical Patent 
Practice Head – Patent 
Strategies and Enforce-
ment Counseling

Andrew F. Young
AYoung@Lackenbach.com
General Manager Patent 
Department – Material 
Sciences and Mechanical 
Practice; Acquisition and 
Defense; Clearance and 
Infringement Opinions; Intel-
lectual Property Counseling

Lindsey S. Leibowitz
LLeibowitz@Lackenbach.com
U.S. Trademark Filing, 
Prosecution and Mainte-
nance; U.S. Trademark 
Search and Clearance; 
Trademark Counseling

Jeffrey Rollings
JRollings@Lackenbach.com
Copyright Department 
Head – Litigation; Licens-
ing; Unfair Competition; 
Internet Conflicts and 
Challenges

Geoffrey I. Landau
GLandau@Lackenbach.com
U.S. Trademark Search 
Department Head – 
Trademark Clearance 
and Branding Strategy 
Counseling

Nancy D. Chapman
NChapman@Lackenbach.com
U.S. Trademark Department 
Head – U.S. Trademark Fil-
ing, Prosecution and Mainte-
nance; Trademark Program 
Tactics and Counseling

Cathy E. Shore-Sirotin
CShore@Lackenbach.com
Advertising Law Depart-
ment Head – Sweepstakes, 
Contests, Claim Substan-
tiation and Labeling; U.S. 
Trademark Oppositions 
and Cancellations; Intellec-
tual Property Counseling

Myron Greenspan
MGreenspan@Lackenbach.com
Patent Department Head 
–  U.S. and Foreign Patent 
Prosecution and Litiga-
tion; Intellectual Property 
Counseling

Rosemarie B. Tofano
RTofano@Lackenbach.com
International Trademark De-
partment Head – Overseas 
Oppositions, Cancellations, 
Customs Proceedings and 
Litigation Counseling

Robert B. Golden
RGolden@Lackenbach.com
Litigation and Licensing 
Department Head – Trade 
Dress; Publicity and Pri-
vacy; Trademark Strategy 
Counseling

Howard N. Aronson
HAronson@Lackenbach.com
Firm Management –  
Litigation, Licensing, Unfair 
Competition, Trademark, 
Copyright and Patent 
Counseling
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Ira Stickler
IStickler@Lackenbach.com
US and International Pat-
ent Preparation, Medi-
cal Devices, Consumer 
Electronics and Software 
Technologies

Eileen C. DeVries
EDevries@Lackenbach.com
Litigation; U.S. Trademark 
Search and Prosecution; 
Unfair Competition; Intel-
lectual Property Tactics and 
Counseling


